
Chipmunks Queenstown 
School Holiday Programme

PRICING
Short Day: pick up 3.30pm 
Long Day: pick up 5.00pm

$55.00
$60.00

*$20.00 activity fee applies

GREAT OUTDOORS 
Morning 

BAKING DAY
Afternoon

Mon 21st April

Mon 14th April Tue 15th April

Tue 22nd April Wed 23rd April 

Wed 16th April Thur 17th April

Thur 24th April Fri 25th April

Fri 18th April

ANZAC Day 
NO programme. 

Store open
9.30am - 5pm 

EASTER
MONDAY 

NO programme. 

Store open
9.30am - 5pm 

GOOD FRIDAY
NO programme. 

Store open
9.30am - 5pm 

SITE 
Morning 

MOVIE DAY
Afternoon

FACE PAINTING 
Morning 

DISCO PARTY
Afternoon

SITE 

Morning &
Afternoon

SITE 
Morning 

COSTUME DAY
Afternoon

Important Information: 

BOOKINGS ARE OPEN BY EMAIL OR BY CALLING US 
queenstown@chipmunksplayland.co.nz | 021 220 3385 
NO REFUNDS OR CREDITS  
 
On the day: 

CHILDREN MUST BRING MORNING TEA, 
LUNCH AND A DRINK BOTTLE (PLEASE NO NUTS) 

THERE IS AN OPTION TO PURCHASE LUNCH FOR $7.00 
(MUNCH MEAL) 

 

BAKING DAY
Morning 

CHALK ART
Afternoon

SITE 
Morning 

DISCO PARTY
Afternoon

8:00am - 9:00am

TIME ACTIVITY

9:00am -10:00am

10:00am -10:30am

10:30am - 12:00pm

12:00pm - 1:00pm

1:00pm - 2:30pm

2:30pm - 3:30pm

3:30pm - 5:00pm

Arrive & Introductions

Free Play at Chipmunks

Morning Tea

Planned Activity

Lunch

Planned Activity 

Afternoon Tea

Free Play & Pickups 

mailto:queenstown@chipmunksplayland.co.nz

